
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA 

SOUTH CAROLINA EDUCATION LOTTERY 

ATTN:  PROCUREMENT (M&PD) 

1333 MAIN STREET, SUITE 400 

COLUMBIA, SC  29201 

 

 

 

STATEMENT OF AWARD 

Posting Date:  Friday, September 28, 2018 

 

 

Solicitation: Play Slip Covers FY19 RFQ 

Description: Request for Quotes to Solicit Play Slip Covers for the South Carolina 

Education Lottery (SCEL) 

Agency: South Carolina Education Lottery (Procurement M&PD) 

 

 

The South Carolina Education Lottery awards the contract(s) noted below. This document is the 

final Statement of Award, effective 12:30 p.m., local time on Friday, September 28, 2018.  

Unless otherwise provided in the solicitation, the final statement of award serves as acceptance 

of your offer.  

 

Contractor should not perform work on or incur any costs associated with the contract prior to 

the effective date of the contract.  Contractor should not perform any work prior to the receipt of 

a purchase order from the using governmental unit.  The State assumes no liability for any 

expenses incurred prior to the effective date of the contract and issuance of a purchase order. 

 

Unless otherwise noted, award will be posted on 09/28/2018.  The Notice will be posted on our 

website at http://www.sceducationlottery.com/lottery/procurement.aspx.  (Reference Regulation 

19-445.2090(B) and clause titled Award Notification.)  

 

Contract Number: Play Slip Covers FY19 RFQ 

Awarded to:   S&K Associates 

7745 W. 80th St. 

Playa del Rey, CA  90293 

 

Total Potential Amount:   $26,700 

(Sales/Use Tax not included.) 

 

 

Description Unit Price Total 

Play Slip Covers (300,000)   $0.089 $26,700.00 

 

 

Procurement Officer 

VIVI SIMONS 

http://www.sceducationlottery.com/lottery/procurement.aspx

